Classifica Definitiva

Bi-Sprint - SOMMA DEI TEMPI
Data creazione: 2025/12/19 21:00:29

Data: 27/09/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 TIBOLDO Gisella

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MENARDI Joel
2 BEVEGNI Rodolfo
3 SULOLLARI Fjorind
4 BARBIERI Filippo

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 MARTINETTO Renato
2 ZANELLA Luigino
3 FAETANINI Giovanni
4 GHIRARDI Massimo

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMPERIN Enzo
2 CATTANEO Camillo
3 ACCATTINO Gianfranco

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
CATTANEO Fabio
SEBASTIANI Nicolo
CARBONE Gianluca
SEBASTIANI Luigi
MARTINETTO Simone
DIPACE Alessandro
GALANO Stefano
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Categoria: W14

Societa
MATTEOTTI DOC

Societa
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD

Societa

MATTEOTTI DOC

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
MATTEOTTI DOC

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA CENTRO ADOLESCERE VOGHERA
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

MATTEOTTI DOC

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

Tempo
00:55:05

Tempo
00:44:04
00:44:31
01:14:51
01:22:49

Tempo
00:34:19
00:35:31
00:36:01
00:40:51

Tempo
00:35:14
00:50:03
01:01:30

Tempo
00:36:11
00:36:28
00:36:36
00:38:34
00:39:20
00:40:59
00:44:09
01:00:15



Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Anita Maria
2 LUTAJ Eleni

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 BALMA Carla Stefania
2 GIACHINO Anna
3 MARINO Alberta
4 PARODI Susanna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 SEBASTIANI Gaia
2 BELLOTTI Cristina
3 OGINO Yuko

Societa
JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.
GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Societa

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

GRAN PARADISO JUNIOR ORIENTEERING LIGURIA ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Tempo
00:35:26
00:37:20

Tempo
00:41:41
00:42:29
00:51:26
01:13:16

Tempo
00:42:52
00:48:09
00:57:26



